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

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

101 1169 W CORDOVA STREET

V6C 3T1

R2372498 $5,759,000

One Harbour Green

0.00
2
3
2
1

2006
13
CD-1
$11,024.88

2

2 2

STRATA LOT 49, PLAN BCS1777, DISTRICT LOT PUBLIC HARBOUR, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, OF BURRARD INLET;
TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS

026-622-866

15'6
12'11
9'8
8'1
12'11
6'1
15'
11'9
12'4
7'8

17'9
13'
15'6
12'11
18'9
7'5

15'11
12'7
13'4
10'3

6'7
'
5'6
'

1,334
1,255
46
0

2,635

0
2,635

3
5
2

1

Super LUXURIOUS,  2600 sqft, 2 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 level Townhome in One Harbour Green, VANCOUVER'S PREMIER WATERFRONT ADDRESS.
THE FINEST NORTHWEST FACING unit on Coal Harbour Golden  Mile, with Ocean, Mountain & Marina Views. Greeting you upon entry is the grand
spiral staircase & soaring 20' ceilings that leads you to an elegant spacious LR & DR w/ hardwood floors, your ultimate gourmet kitchen by Snaidero
of Italy, FR w/ custom blt-ins leading to your large terrace for your   entertainment pleasure. 2 gas fireplaces, floor to ceiling windows with an
abundance of natural light, spa inspired bathrooms, all 2 spacious bdrm and large DEN upstairs incl lovely view deck off MBdrm to enjoy the
waterfront view. Lower level has its own PRIVATE GARAGE & STORAGE. Short stroll   to Stanley Park.

12 3

Ken Leong PREC*
Oakwyn Realty Downtown Ltd.

info@exclusivevancouver.com

Phone: 604-328-9333
http://www.exclusivevancouver.com

57

$1,942.62

TRIBE MANAGEMENT INC
604-343-2601

2018

Waterfront

Evergreen West Realty

$5,759,000

Virtual Tour URL

Coal Harbour

Yes

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Eating Area
Family Room
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Walk-In Closet

Above
Below

Laundry
Storage

Above
Above
Main

No
Yes
No

Feet

V

Y

Community
Electricity, Natural Gas

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Concrete
Concrete

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Forced Air, Heat Pump
Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Garage; Underground

Hardwood, Other

Air Cond./Central, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Indoor, Concierge

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Microwave

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd
w/Restrctns

Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal

Northwest

Other

08/09/2019 01:50 PM

Vancouver West

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating: # of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
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
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaws:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

TH9 1233 W CORDOVA STREET

V6C 3R1

R2360206 $3,298,000

CARINA, COAL HARBOUR

0.00
3
3
2
1

2003
16
CD-1
$6,464.37

0

2017

1

2 2

STRATA LOT 9, PLAN BCS334, DISTRICT LOT PUBLIC HARBOUR, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, UNDIV 186/16806 SHARE IN
COM PROP THEREIN TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE

025-633-449

11'5
8'10
10'11
5'
7'3
13'8
5'
4'
5'10
10'2

12'5
10'5
12'6
7'9
19'8
14'4
6'
7'9
6'9

15'11

15'8
12'2
8'2
10'7
10'2
7'11
5'0

9'7
5'1
6'2
6'4
4'4
5'11
4'11

696
1,313
370
0

2,379

227
2,606

2
3
5

1

Carina, Coal Harbour.  Award winning architecture by James Hancock in this prestigious waterfront address. Large, bright, open space ... the perfect
home for a family w kids, pet-lovers & gardeners.  This extraordinary 3 BR "house-like" T/H presents a unique opportunity  to downsize without
compromising space and privacy. Offering 2,379 s.f. of luxurious living on 3 levels, in addition to a double car private garage at the basement level w a
private elevator to the upper levels. Tons of storage. Strategically setback, park-side of HGreen Park. Steps to seawall, park and marina. Resort style
amenities include 24 hr concierge, fitness facility, media rm, pool, hot tub, steam room, lounge.  A world class location... world class waterfront living.
EXCEPTIONAL VALUE FOR WATERFRONT LIVING.

17 3

Ken Leong PREC*
Oakwyn Realty Downtown Ltd.

info@exclusivevancouver.com

Phone: 604-328-9333
http://www.exclusivevancouver.com

93 93

$1,163.28

FIRST SERVICES RES
604-683-8900

2018

20 X 19.8

PARK, PARTIAL WATER & MTNS

Royal LePage Sussex

$3,298,000

Coal Harbour

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Foyer
Patio
Master Bedroom
Nook
Walk-In Closet
Laundry
Bedroom

Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Below
Below

Bedroom
Patio
Other
Storage
Storage
Storage
Storage

Main
Above
Above

No
No
Yes

V

Y

Community
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

3 Storey w/Bsmt.
Concrete
Concrete, Glass

Partly
City/Municipal

Forced Air
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Garage; Underground

Hardwood, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Bike Room, Exercise Centre, Concierge

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Ski Hill Nearby, Waterfront Property
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Oven - Built In, Security System

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd
w/Restrctns

Gardening, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility
Other

08/09/2019 01:50 PM

Vancouver West

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating: # of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:
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
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaws:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

503 535 NICOLA STREET

V6G 3G2

R2335823 $5,300,000

$5,050,000

Bauhinia

0.00
3
4
3
1

1998
21
CD-1
$14,019.71

1

2016

4 4

PL LMS3057 LT 29,30,31,32 DL PHBI LD 36

024-010-090

23'0
15'0
12'0
12'0
15'0
11'0
16'0
12'0
8'0
6'0

23'0
28'0
21'0
21'0
21'0
11'0
23'0
13'0
9'0
10'0

10'0
39'0

6'0
36'0

3,882
0
0
0

3,882

0
3,882

2
4
4
5

1

Amazing waterfront patio home. 3882 sq ft indoor+1500 sq ft private, landscaped garden-patio - irrigation, lighting & gas firepit - over 5000 sq ft of
indoor-outdoor living on the Coal Harbour waterfront. Coal Harbour, mountain, park views. Expansive open-plan living area. Reno'd 2016: Kitchen,
bathrooms, LED lighting, flooring & paint. Gorgeous kitchen features marble, SS Miele appliances & double wine fridges, separate large dining rm, full
walk-in pantry with 2 more fridges, large office (or 4/5th bedroom), laundry rm, insuite storage & workshop. 2 large master suites w/WIC,plus an
additional bedroom. Now 3 bedrooms + office - can be 4 or 5 bedrooms. 4 pkg, 4 storage lockers. Pets/rentals allowed. Aircon can be added. By appt
only. Room measurements are aprox - to be verified by buyer

12 1

Ken Leong PREC*
Oakwyn Realty Downtown Ltd.

info@exclusivevancouver.com

Phone: 604-328-9333
http://www.exclusivevancouver.com

101 101

$2,249.68

First Service Residential
604-683-8900

2018

Coal Harbour, Mountain, Park

Century 21 In Town Realty

2/23/2019 $5,300,000

Coal Harbour

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Office
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Storage
Laundry

Main
Main

Pantry
Patio

Main
Main
Main
Main

No
No
Yes
Yes

2 Yes Yes

Feet

V

Y

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Corner Unit
Concrete
Glass, Metal

Partly

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Baseboard, Electric, Natural Gas
Balcony(s), Patio(s)

Garage; Underground

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Exercise Centre, Garden, In Suite Laundry, Playground, Pool; Indoor, Swirlpool/Hot Tub

Central Location, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Ski Hill Nearby, Waterfront Property
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Oven - Built In, Range Top, Refrigerator,

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd
w/Restrctns

Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Sewer
Other

08/09/2019 01:53 PM

Vancouver West

Apartment/Condo

Sold



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:
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

Engineered Hardwood/Tile/Carpet

XXxxx

2

1

1

3

No known deficiencies with the roof or building envelope, therefore we invoke an 

extraordinary assumption that the roof and envelope are free from defects.

X

Concrete

Roof viewed from street only. Assumed average or better condition.

X

Tar and gravel

Concrete foundation

N/A

XN/A

No Basement - strata unit

Double glazed, Aluminum sash

Concrete

Apartment

Strata Condo

CONSTRUCTION COMPLETE:

100%  

ADDITIONS COMPLETE: N/A

57

8

N/A

2011

Niemi Laporte & Dowle Appraisals Ltd



RESIDENTIAL  APPRAISAL  REPORT

REFERENCE: FILE NO.:

LAND VALUE AS IF VACANT: N/A $ SOURCE OF DATA: Comment:

EXISTING USE:

HIGHEST AND BEST USE OF THE LAND AS IF VACANT: Residential Other

HIGHEST AND BEST USE OF THE PROPERTY AS IMPROVED: Existing Residential Use Other

ANALYSES AND COMMENTS:
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SUBJECT

DATA SOURCE

DATE OF SALE

SALE PRICE $

DAYS ON MARKET

LOCATION

SITE DIMENSIONS/LOT SIZE

BUILDING TYPE

DESIGN/STYLE

AGE/CONDITION

LIVABLE FLOOR AREA

Total Rooms Bdrms

ROOM COUNT

BATHROOMS

BASEMENT

PARKING FACILITIES

ADJUSTMENTS (Gross%, Net%, Dollar)

ADJUSTED VALUES

COMPARABLE NO. 1

Description $ Adjustment

$

Total Rooms Bdrms

% % $

$

COMPARABLE NO. 2

Description $ Adjustment

$

Total Rooms Bdrms

% % $

$

COMPARABLE NO. 3

Description $ Adjustment

$

Total Rooms Bdrms

% % $

$

ANALYSES AND COMMENTS:

Include qualitative or quantitative explanation for sale conditions, expenditures, market conditions and property adjustments including location, physical/economic characteristics, use, non-realty, rationale for most appropriate comparables.

ESTIMATED VALUE BY THE DIRECT COMPARISON APPROACH (rounded):  $
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See Attached Addendum for further details, including Highest & Best Use Analysis and Comments (as per CUSPAP 2018) 

including defining, analyzing and resolving.

X

X

Single Family Strata Unit in Multi-Family Residential as described herein.

N/AN/AN/A- Strata Site

$5,136,000BCAA

PatinaComplex

BalconiesOutdoor Areas

End Unit/Half FloorCorner Unit

41st (Sub-PH)Fl. Lv./View

Quality/Appeal

3 - U/G Stalls

None

3F 1H

39

2,658 square feet

Good8 years

3 Bedroom Apt.

Strata Condo

Stratified

West End

Approx KMs to Subject

LIST PRICE

Day-Month-Year

Vancouver, BC
#4102 - 1028 Barclay Street

Inferior Overall
00.00.0

$4,379,000

The Charleson

Balconies/Similar

InferiorCorner/Inferior

Inferior31st/Inferior

InferiorInferior

3 - U/G Stalls

None

Inferior3F

38

Inferior2,250 square feet

SuperiorGood1 year

3 Bedroom Apt.

Strata Condo

Stratified

InferiorYaletown/Inferior

1

$3,998,000

62

3,750,000
Superior16-Jun-2019

MLS - R2359453
Vancouver, BC
#3101 - 499 Pacific Street

Superior Overall
00.00.0

$6,215,000

The Flatiron

SuperiorV. Lg. Balconies/Sup.

SuperiorOnly unit on floor/Sup.

Inferior/Similar29th (PH)/Comparable View

SuperiorSuperior

3 - U/G Stalls

None

Inferior2F 1H

Inferior26

Superior2,710 square feet

InferiorUpdated12 years

2 Bedroom Apt.

Strata Condo

Stratified

SuperiorCoal Harbour/Super.

.6

$5,998,000

8

5,700,000
Superior19-Apr-2019

MLS - R2358285
Vancouver, BC
#PH2901 - 1277 Melville St.

Superior Overall
00.00.0

$5,252,000

Bauhinia

Balconies/Similar

InferiorCorner/Inferior

Inferior10th/Inferior

InferiorInferior

Superior4 - U/G Stalls

None

Inferior2F 1H

37

Superior3,161 square feet

InferiorUpdated22 years

3 Bedroom Apt.

Strata Condo

Stratified

SuperiorCoal Harbour/Super.

1

$5,850,000

131

5,000,000
Superior06-Feb-2019

MLS - R2311092
Vancouver, BC
#1003 - 535 Nicola Street

Four Million Seven Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars (Mid-Point)4,750,000

All sales analyzed are the most comparable known to have occurred and are taken from the MLS system (unless otherwise noted) and are assumed to be arm's length in nature. The charted 

adjusted value range by Direct Comparison was determined. Please note: The amount of days on market that have been referenced are for the current listing(s) only, for potential total days 
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